

While you decide...

MARINATED OLIVES (V) (VG) (GF)

STARTERS

GIANT MEATBALLS (GF)

Contains **E D C**

May Contain **M**

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (V)

Contains **G D**

CALAMARI

Contains **G E D M MO**

May Contain **G SO C F**

STUFFED BAKED MUSHROOMS (V)

Contains **G E D M**

KING PRAWNS (GF*)

Contains **G CR D C**

GARLIC BREAD (V) (GF*)

Contains **G D**

ITALIAN HUMMUS (V) (VG)

Contains **G S**

BREADED MOZZARELLA (V)

Contains **G D C**

May Contain **M**

CAPRESE SALAD (V) (GF)

Contains **D SD**

May Contain **C M**



GLUTEN FREE MENU AVAILABLE.
Ask a member of our team to see the menu

SHARERS

ANTIPASTI BOARD OF CURED ITALIAN MEATS

Contains **G D SD** May Contain **SO**

LARGE GARLIC PIZZA BREAD (V)

Contains **G D**

FLATBREADS TO SHARE

Contains **G D** May Contain **SO C M SD N S**

PIZZA

Stone-baked pizzas

VESUVIO (GF*)

Contains **G D** May Contain **SO N C M S SD**

TRE GUSTI (GF*)

Contains **G D** May Contain **SO N C M S SD**

FIorentina (V) (GF*)

Contains **G E D** May Contain **SO N C M S SD**

MARGHERITA (V) (VG*) (GF*)

Contains **G D** May Contain **SO N C M S SD**

GOAT'S CHEESE & RED PEPPER (V) (GF*)

Contains **G D**

TROPICANA (GF*)

Contains **G D** May Contain **SO N C M S SD**

TOPPING & CONDIMENTS WITH ALLERGENS

Basil pesto **D** / Goat's Cheese (V) **D** / Gorgonzola **D**

Italian Hard Cheese (V) **E D** / Mozzarella **D** / Balsamic Vinegar **SD**

Pepperoni **E D SO** / Prawns **CR** / Tomato Ketchup **C**

TOPPING & CONDIMENTS WITHOUT ALLERGENS

Prosciutto / Pancetta / Chicken / Mushrooms / Olives

Pineapple / Vegan Cheese (VG) / Red Chillies

Large premium topping pizzas

POSH PEPPERONI PRESTIGIO

Contains **G E D** May Contain **SO N C M S SD**

MARGHERITA ROYALE PRESTIGIO (V)

Contains **G D** May Contain **SO N C M S SD**

Classic folded pizzas

TRE CARNI CALZONE

Contains **G E D C** May Contain **SO N M S SD**

SPICY CARNE CALZONE

Contains **G E D C** May Contain **SO N M S SD**

Smaller & lighter pizzas - served with a side salad

CHICKEN PRIMAVERA (GF*)

Contains **G D M** May Contain **SO N C S SD**

GOAT'S CHEESE & AUBERGINE (V) (GF*)

Contains **G D M** May Contain **SO N C S SD**

PASTA

Classic pastas - can be swapped for lower calorie pea fusilli

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE (GF*)

Contains **G F D C SD**

SPAGHETTI WITH KING PRAWNS (GF*)

Contains **G CR C**

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA (GF*)

Contains **G E D**

PENNE ALLA RUSTICANA (GF*)

Contains **G E D C**

PENNE GORGONZOLA (GF*)

Contains **G E D**

PENNE ARRABBIATA (V) (VG) (GF*)

Contains **G C**

OAK-SMOKED SALMON PENNE (GF*)

Contains **G F D C**

May Contain **M**

RAGÙ ALLA BOLOGNA (GF*)

Contains **G C**

May Contain **M**

MARINATED AUBERGINE PACCHERI (V) (VG) (GF*)

Contains **G C**

May Contain **M**

ADDITIONAL CHEESE TOPPING

Contains **E D**

Oven baked pastas - topped with our blend of cheese

GOAT'S CHEESE PENNE AL FORNO (V) (GF*)

Contains **G D C**

CHICKEN SPAGHETTI CARBONARA AL FORNO (GF*)

Contains **G E D**

TRADITIONAL LASAGNE

Contains **G E D C**

Lighter pastas - served with a side salad

SPICY PRAWN & BASIL PESTO PENNE (GF*)

Contains **G CR D M**

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE PEA FUSILLI (V) (VG)

Contains **M**

May Contain **G C**

PANCETTA, PEA & MUSHROOM PENNE

Contains **G E D M**

Filled pastas

'NDUJA & PECORINO RAVIOLI

Contains **G E D C** May Contain **SO**

LOBSTER & CRAB RAVIOLI

Contains **G CR E F D C SD**

May Contain **SO**

BEETROOT & GOAT'S CHEESE GNOCCHI (V)

Contains **G E D SD**

May Contain **C M**

DESSERTS

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE TART (V)

Contains **G E SO D** May Contain **P N**

HONEYCOMB SMASH CHEESECAKE (V) (GF)

Contains **SO D** May Contain **P N**

PANNA COTTAS (V) (GF)

Contains **D** May Contain **N**

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE DOME (V)

Contains **G E SO D** May Contain **P N**

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)

Contains **G E D** May Contain **P N SD SO**

TIRAMISÙ (V)

Contains **G E SO D** May Contain **P N**

AFFOGATO

Contains **G SO D** May Contain **E P N SD**

ICE CREAM - VANILLA (V)

Contains **D** May Contain **G E P N SD SO**

ICE CREAM - STRAWBERRY (V)

Contains **D** May Contain **G E P N SD SO**

ICE CREAM - CHOCOLATE (V)

Contains **SO D** May Contain **G E P N SD**

MINI DESSERT & ANY HOT DRINK

VANILLA CHEESECAKE (V) (GF)

Contains **SO D** May Contain **P N**

CANNOLI

Contains **G SO D** May Contain **E P N**

HONEYCOMB SMASH CHEESECAKE (V) (GF)

Contains **SO D** May Contain **P N**

PANNA COTTA (V) (GF)

Contains **D** May Contain **N**

*Excludes liqueur coffee

KEY

- G** CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN
- F** FISH
- D** MILK (DAIRY)
- M** MUSTARD
- L** LUPIN
- CR** CRUSTACEANS
- P** PEANUTS
- N** NUTS/ TREE NUTS
- S** SESAME
- MO** MOLLUSCS
- E** EGGS
- SO** SOYBEANS
- C** CELERY
- SD** SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

V Vegetarian **VG** Vegan **VG*** Vegan option available

These dishes are made with vegetarian and vegan ingredients however we do not have a dedicated cooking area for these items. Olives may contain stones. Meat, poultry and fish may contain small bones.

ALLERGEN